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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Built_4_Championship
Polish Parliament

BEER

BUCKIGUY

Krisanda INSANITY
Hannahs Hit Squad

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Polish Parliament
Built_4_Championship
BEER

Krisanda INSANITY
O'Doyle Rules

Big Blue Crew

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Polish Parliament
Built_4_Championship
BEER

BUCKIGUY

Krisanda INSANITY
Hannahs Hit Squad

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Built_4_Championship
Polish Parliament

BEER

BIG CHADDIES

Krisanda INSANITY

Big Blue Crew

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Polish Parliament

BIG CHADDIES

BEER

Krisanda INSANITY
O'Doyle Rules

Hannahs Hit Squad

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Polish Parliament

BEER

BIG CHADDIES

O'Doyle Rules

Big Blue Crew

Hannahs Hit Squad

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Polish Parliament

BIG CHADDIES

Krisanda INSANITY

BEER

Big Blue Crew

Hannahs Hit Squad
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109.60

98.00
149.90
112.10

133.40

93.20
109.80
121.00
117.70
147.90

142.10
135.20
124.20
147.00
105.20
180.90

138.20
112.60

95.40
100.40
112.10
106.20

119.40
111.90
111.00
145.80
109.20

94.20
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98.00
130.00
121.30
94.30
95.30

118.40
137.50
131.60
135.60
141.20
113.10
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Dynasty in the Making
T-Bagz

O'Doyle Rules

Www

BIG CHADDIES

Big Blue Crew

BIG CHADDIES
WwWww

Hannahs Hit Squad
T-Bagz

BUCKIGUY

Dynasty in the Making

Big Blue Crew
T-Bagz

O'Doyle Rules

Www

Dynasty in the Making
BIG CHADDIES

BUCKIGUY

Dynasty in the Making
Hannahs Hit Squad
T-Bagz

O'Doyle Rules

Www

WWW

Dynasty in the Making
Big Blue Crew
Built_4_Championship
T-Bagz

BUCKIGUY

Dynasty in the Making
Built_4_Championship
T-Bagz

WWW

BUCKIGUY

Krisanda INSANITY

BUCKIGUY

Dynasty in the Making
Built_4_Championship
WWW

T-Bagz

O'Doyle Rules
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116.80
100.50
165.40
118.40
141.10
127.40

109.50
122.30
134.60
142.80

95.50
101.90

106.10

98.50
153.70
188.90
110.30
121.40

99.40
101.70
101.40
103.80
129.10
132.90

182.30
150.00
126.90
112.30
127.10
105.00

182.50
163.80
138.30
177.70
134.90
113.30

97.30
140.40
135.10
124.20
107.90
126.80
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Built_4_Championship 149.90 VS T-Bagz

BIG CHADDIES 134.80 S wWww

BEER 123.70 VS Big Blue Crew
Krisanda INSANITY 142.70 Vs Polish Parliament
O'Doyle Rules 95.10 Vs Dynasty in the Making
Hannahs Hit Squad 117.30 Vs BUCKIGUY

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9

BEER 128.80 Vs BUCKIGUY
Krisanda INSANITY 141.40 S BIG CHADDIES
Big Blue Crew 124.60 VS Www

Dynasty in the Making 82.10 Vs T-Bagz

Hannahs Hit Squad 97.00 Vs O'Doyle Rules
Built_4_Championship 169.10 Vs Polish Parliament

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Polish Parliament 128.20 VS T-Bagz

BEER 96.30 S www

Krisanda INSANITY 139.10 VS Dynasty in the Making
O'Doyle Rules 94.80 Vs BUCKIGUY

Hannahs Hit Squad 90.40 Vs Big Blue Crew
Built_4_Championship 152.20 Vs BIG CHADDIES

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Hannahs Hit Squad 100.60 VS www

BIG CHADDIES 109.40 S BUCKIGUY

BEER 86.70 VS Dynasty in the Making
O'Doyle Rules 56.50 Vs Big Blue Crew
Krisanda INSANITY 103.20 VS T-Bagz
Built_4_Championship 142.30 Vs Polish Parliament

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Built_4_Championship 128.20 VS Dynasty in the Making
Polish Parliament 139.00 Vs BIG CHADDIES
BEER 145.20 Vs Krisanda INSANITY
O'Doyle Rules 148.00 Vs Www

Big Blue Crew 172.90 VS BUCKIGUY

Hannahs Hit Squad 78.70 Vs T-Bagz

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Hannahs Hit Squad 133.30 VS www

Krisanda INSANITY 162.90 Vs Polish Parliament
BEER 97.90 Vs BUCKIGUY
O'Doyle Rules 97.20 Vs Big Blue Crew
Dynasty in the Making 157.30 VS T-Bagz
Built_4_Championship 107.30 Vs BIG CHADDIES

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Www 142.90 VS Krisanda INSANITY
Dynasty in the Making 134.10 Vs O'Doyle Rules
Built_4_Championship 132.30 VS Big Blue Crew
Polish Parliament 104.20 Vs T-Bagz

BUCKIGUY 105.50 Vs BIG CHADDIES
Hannahs Hit Squad 104.40 Vs BEER
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87.20
179.30
105.90
121.40
137.30
145.70

71.90
178.40
122.10
129.70
120.10
181.70

124.40
120.20
97.80
123.20
95.90
99.60

73.20
83.50
113.30
112.60
84.80
117.00

113.90
140.30
112.40
116.90
172.90
131.60

169.20
147.00
114.40
164.60
131.00

71.50

109.80
104.70
127.50

74.70
117.20
114.80
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FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Built_4_Championship 159.80 VS Dynasty in the Making 157.00
Big Blue Crew 130.90 Vs Www 177.00
Polish Parliament 174.20 VS BIG CHADDIES 85.80
T-Bagz 87.80 S BEER 148.70
BUCKIGUY 80.20 Vs Krisanda INSANITY 117.10
O'Doyle Rules 141.50 Vs Hannahs Hit Squad 121.70

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Www 128.40 VS Built_4_Championship 154.00
Big Blue Crew 160.00 Vs Dynasty in the Making 146.70
Polish Parliament 105.10 VS BEER 106.40
Krisanda INSANITY 96.50 S BIG CHADDIES 121.60
Hannahs Hit Squad 129.70 Vs O'Doyle Rules 116.80
T-Bagz 100.40 S BUCKIGUY 116.00

FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

BIG CHADDIES 131.30
T-Bagz 127.10
wWww 121.10
O'Doyle Rules 120.20
Krisanda INSANITY 116.40
Big Blue Crew 114.20
Polish Parliament 113.60
Dynasty in the Making 106.60
BEER 102.80
BUCKIGUY 85.60
Built_4_Championship 84.90
Hannahs Hit Squad 77.80
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