

## **Gridiron Playmakers FFL**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:03 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Built_4_Championship	88.70	VS	Dynasty in the Making	116.80
Polish Parliament	152.50	VS	T-Bagz	100.50
BEER	109.60	VS	O'Doyle Rules	165.40
BUCKIGUY	98.00	VS	WWW	118.40
Krisanda INSANITY	149.90	VS	BIG CHADDIES	141.10
Hannahs Hit Squad	112.10	vs	Big Blue Crew	127.40
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Polish Parliament	133.40	VS	BIG CHADDIES	109.50
Built_4_Championship	93.20	VS	WWW	122.30
BEER	109.80	VS	Hannahs Hit Squad	134.60
Krisanda INSANITY	121.00	VS	T-Bagz	142.80
O'Doyle Rules	117.70	VS	BUCKIGUY	95.50
Big Blue Crew	147.90	vs	Dynasty in the Making	101.90
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Polish Parliament	142.10	VS	Big Blue Crew	106.10
Built_4_Championship	135.20	VS	T-Bagz	98.50
BEER	124.20	VS	O'Doyle Rules	153.70
BUCKIGUY	147.00	VS	WWW	188.90
Krisanda INSANITY	105.20	VS	Dynasty in the Making	110.30
Hannahs Hit Squad	180.90	vs	BIG CHADDIES	121.40
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Built_4_Championship	138.20	VS	BUCKIGUY	99.40
Polish Parliament	112.60	VS	Dynasty in the Making	101.70
BEER	95.40	VS	Hannahs Hit Squad	101.40
BIG CHADDIES	100.40	VS	T-Bagz	103.80
Krisanda INSANITY	112.10	VS	O'Doyle Rules	129.10
Big Blue Crew	106.20	VS	WWW	132.90
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Polish Parliament	119.40	VS	WWW	182.30
BIG CHADDIES	111.90	VS	Dynasty in the Making	150.00
BEER	111.00	VS	Big Blue Crew	126.90
Krisanda INSANITY	145.80	VS	Built_4_Championship	112.30
O'Doyle Rules	109.20	VS	T-Bagz	127.10
Hannahs Hit Squad	94.20	vs	BUCKIGUY	105.00
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Polish Parliament	129.70	VS	Dynasty in the Making	182.50
BEER	98.00	VS	Built_4_Championship	163.80
BIG CHADDIES	130.00	VS	T-Bagz	138.30
O'Doyle Rules	121.30	VS	WWW	177.70
Big Blue Crew	94.30	VS	BUCKIGUY	134.90
Hannahs Hit Squad	95.30	vs	Krisanda INSANITY	113.30
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Polish Parliament	118.40	VS	BUCKIGUY	97.30
BIG CHADDIES	137.50	VS	Dynasty in the Making	140.40
Krisanda INSANITY	131.60	VS	Built_4_Championship	135.10
BEER	135.60	VS	WWW	124.20
Big Blue Crew	141.20	VS	T-Bagz	107.90
Hannahs Hit Squad	113.10	VS	O'Doyle Rules	126.80



## **Gridiron Playmakers FFL**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:03 AM ET

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Built_4_Championship	149.90	VS	T-Bagz	87.20
BIG CHADDIES	134.80	VS	WWW	179.30
BEER	123.70	VS	Big Blue Crew	105.90
Krisanda INSANITY	142.70	VS	Polish Parliament	121.40
O'Doyle Rules	95.10	VS	Dynasty in the Making	137.30
Hannahs Hit Squad	117.30	vs	BUCKIGUY	145.70
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BEER	128.80	vs	BUCKIGUY	71.90
Krisanda INSANITY	141.40	vs	BIG CHADDIES	178.40
Big Blue Crew	124.60	VS	WWW	122.10
Dynasty in the Making	82.10	VS	T-Bagz	129.70
Hannahs Hit Squad	97.00	VS	O'Doyle Rules	120.10
Built_4_Championship	169.10	vs	Polish Parliament	181.70
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Polish Parliament	128.20	vs	T-Bagz	124.40
BEER	96.30	VS	WWW	120.20
Krisanda INSANITY	139.10	VS	Dynasty in the Making	97.80
O'Doyle Rules	94.80	VS	BUCKIGUY	123.20
Hannahs Hit Squad	90.40	VS	Big Blue Crew	95.90
Built_4_Championship	152.20	VS	BIG CHADDIES	99.60
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Hannahs Hit Squad	100.60	VS	WWW	73.20
BIG CHADDIES	109.40	VS	BUCKIGUY	83.50
BEER	86.70	VS	Dynasty in the Making	113.30
O'Doyle Rules	56.50	VS	Big Blue Crew	112.60
Krisanda INSANITY	103.20	VS	T-Bagz	84.80
Built_4_Championship	142.30	vs	Polish Parliament	117.00
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Built_4_Championship	128.20	VS	Dynasty in the Making	113.90
Polish Parliament	139.00	VS	BIG CHADDIES	140.30
BEER	145.20	VS	Krisanda INSANITY	112.40
O'Doyle Rules	148.00	VS	WWW	116.90
Big Blue Crew	172.90	VS	BUCKIGUY	172.90
Hannahs Hit Squad	78.70	vs	T-Bagz	131.60
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Hannahs Hit Squad	133.30	vs	www	169.20
Krisanda INSANITY	162.90	vs	Polish Parliament	147.00
BEER	97.90	VS	BUCKIGUY	114.40
O'Doyle Rules	97.20	vs	Big Blue Crew	164.60
Dynasty in the Making	157.30	vs	T-Bagz	131.00
Built_4_Championship	107.30	vs	BIG CHADDIES	71.50
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
WWW	142.90	VC	Krisanda INSANITY	109.80
Dynasty in the Making	134.10	VS	O'Doyle Rules	109.80
-	132.30	VS	Big Blue Crew	127.50
Built_4_Championship Polish Parliament	104.20	VS	T-Bagz	74.70
BUCKIGUY	104.20	vs vs	1-вад2 BIG CHADDIES	117.20
Hannahs Hit Squad	104.40		BEER	114.80
Harmans Filt Oquau	104.40	VS	DLLIN	114.00



## **Gridiron Playmakers FFL**

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:03 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Built_4_Championship	159.80	VS	Dynasty in the Making	157.00
Big Blue Crew	130.90	VS	WWW	177.00
Polish Parliament	174.20	VS	BIG CHADDIES	85.80
T-Bagz	87.80	VS	BEER	148.70
BUCKIGUY	80.20	VS	Krisanda INSANITY	117.10
O'Doyle Rules	141.50	VS	Hannahs Hit Squad	121.70
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
WWW	128.40	VS	Built_4_Championship	154.00
Big Blue Crew	160.00	VS	Dynasty in the Making	146.70
Polish Parliament	105.10	VS	BEER	106.40
Krisanda INSANITY	96.50	VS	BIG CHADDIES	121.60
Hannahs Hit Squad	129.70	VS	O'Doyle Rules	116.80
T-Bagz	100.40	VS	BUCKIGUY	116.00

## FFL Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

	_		
NI_	Games	$C \sim h \sim d_1$	امما
131(1)	CHAINES	SCHEOL	11121

BIG CHADDIES	131.30
T-Bagz	127.10
WWW	121.10
O'Doyle Rules	120.20
Krisanda INSANITY	116.40
Big Blue Crew	114.20
Polish Parliament	113.60
Dynasty in the Making	106.60
BEER	102.80
BUCKIGUY	85.60
Built_4_Championship	84.90
Hannahs Hit Squad	77.80